

















1-Mile DEMOGRAPHICS

Summary Census 2010 2020 2025 Trends 2020-2025
Population 15,811 16,757 17,265 1.8
Households 5,343 5,615 5,765
Families 3,286 3,428 3,516 Z 167
Average Household Size 2.93 2.96 2.97 Y 1.4+
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,857 1,965 2,051 o
Renter Occupied Housing Units 3,486 3,650 3,714 2 1.2
Median Age 31.2 32.4 33.1 = 14
Trends: 2020-2025 Annual Rate Area State National 2 o0.84
Population 0.60% 0.55% 0.72% S
Households 0.53% 0.50% 0.72% = 061
Families 0.51% 0.50% 0.64% 2 0.4 W Area
Owner HHs 0.86% 0.65% 0.72% c M state
Median Household Income 1.50% 1.81% 1.60% < 0.21 USA
2020 2025 0-
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income
<$15,000 1,161 20.7% 1,100 19.1%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,079 19.2% 1,033 17.9% Population by Age
$25,000 - $34,999 608 10.8% 599 10.4%
$35,000 - $49,999 893 15.9% 926 16.1% 14+
$50,000 - $74,999 800 14.2% 863 15.0%
$75,000 - $99,999 485 8.6% 553 9.6% 127
$100,000 - $149,999 289 1% 337 .8% 10
$150,000 - $199,999 173 3.1% 206 3.6% =
$200,000+ 127 2.3% 147 2.5% @ 8-
2
Median Household Income $34,149 $36,782 g—’ 6+
Average Household Income $51,022 $56,569 4
Per Capita Income $17,117 $18,909 B 2020
Census 2010 2020 2025 Py I 2025
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent .
0-4 1,512 9.6% 1,450 8.7% 1,526 8.8% 0-
5.9 1,234 7.8% 1,374 8.2% 1,381 8.0% 0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+
10 - 14 1,198 7.6% 1,321 7.9% 1,335 7.7%
15-19 1,205 7.6% 1,106 6.6% 1,263 7.3% 2020 Household Income 2020 Population by Race
20 - 24 1,195 7.6% 1,242 7.4% 1,138 6.6% 45
25-34 2,385 15.1% 2,501 14.9% 2,453 14.2% $15K - $24K
35-44 2,008 12.7% 2,114 12.6% 2,324 13.5% 19.2% 40
45-54 2,165 13.7% 1,876 11.2% 1,852 10.7% <$15K
55 - 64 1,582 10.0% 1,913 11.4% 1,818 10.5% 20.7% 351
65 - 74 729 4.6% 1,196 7.1% 1,361 7.9% $25K - $34K 30
75 - 84 450 2.8% 484 2.9% 633 3.7% 10.8% o
85+ 149 0.9% 180 1.1% 181 1.0% § 25
Census 2010 2020 2025 $200K+ 5 504
Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 2.3% a
White Alone 7,723 48.8% 7,624 45.5% 7,560 43.8% $150K - $199K 154
Black Alone 1,869 11.8% 1,915 11.4% 1,943 11.3% 31%
American Indian Alone 266 1.7% 265 1.6% 263 1.5% $35K - $49K FL00K gasxc 10+
Asian Alone 1,487 9.4% 1,783 10.6% 1,954 11.3% 15:9% '
Pacific Islander Alone 165 1.0% 197 1.2% 220 1.3% $75K - 99K 57
Some Other Race Alone 3,169 20.0% 3,613 21.6% 3,860 22.4% $50K - $74K : 0- —
Two or More Races 1,131 7.2% 1,350 8.1% 1,466 8.5% 14.2% White Black  Am.Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+
2020 Percent Hispanic Origin:45.4%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 6,709 42.4% 7,608 45.4% 8,155 47.2%

John Giordani ® (888) 258-7605 DeerfieldPariners

Art Griffith © Listings@deerfieldteam.com The Drugstore Experts




3-Mile DEMOGRAPHICS

Summary Census 2010 2020 2025 Trends 2020-2025
Population 137,083 146,897 152,891 1.8
Households 52,889 56,061 58,186
Families 28,491 30,042 31,099 Z 167
Average Household Size 255 2.58 2459 Y 1.4+
Owner Occupied Housing Units 20,073 21,304 22,110 o
Renter Occupied Housing Units 32,816 34,758 36,076 2 1.2
Median Age 32.2 33.3 33.8 S 14
Trends: 2020-2025 Annual Rate Area State National 2 o0.84
Population 0.80% 0.55% 0.72% S
Households 0.75% 0.50% 0.72% = 061
Families 0.69% 0.50% 0.64% 2 0.4 W Area
Owner HHs 0.75% 0.65% 0.72% c M state
Median Household Income 1.51% 1.81% 1.60% < 0.21 USA
2020 2025 0-
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income
<$15,000 9,008 16.1% 8,568 14.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 6,596 11.8% 6,272 10.8% Population by Age
$25,000 - $34,999 5,226 9.3% 5,070 8.7% 18+
$35,000 - $49,999 7,574 13.5% 7,588 13.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 9,431 16.8% 9,972 17.1% 167
$75,000 - $99,999 6,095 10.9% 6,766 11.6% 14
$100,000 - $149,999 6,957 12.4% 7,969 13.7% 124
$150,000 - $199,999 2,647 4.7% 3,084 5.3% =
$200,000+ 2,526 4.5% 2,897 5.0% @ 104
2
o 8-
Median Household Income $49,020 $52,831 o
Average Household Income $70,242 $77,372 6
Per Capita Income $26,946 $29,570 4 B 2020
Census 2010 2020 2025 2025
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 21 I l
0-4 10,914 8.0% 10,805 7.4% 11,341 7.4% 0-
5.9 9,316 6.8% 10,017 6.8% 10,269 6.7% 0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+
10 - 14 8,585 6.3% 9,338 6.4% 9,750 6.4%
15-19 9,555 7.0% 8,796 6.0% 9,392 6.1% 2020 Household Income 2020 Population by Race
20 - 24 12,146 8.9% 12,134 8.3% 12,265 8.0%
25-34 24,080 17.6% 26,446 18.0% 26,561 17.4% $25K - $34K oK saa 45+
35-44 17,763 13.0% 18,950 12.9% 20,509 13.4% 9.3%
45 - 54 17,942 13.1% 16,507 11.2% 16,724 10.9% 40+
55 - 64 14,079 10.3% 15,927 10.8% 15,452 10.1% <§15K 35
$35K - $49K 16.1%
65-74 6,472 4.7% 11,037 7.5% 12,228 8.0% 13.5%
75 - 84 4,094 3.0% 4,714 3.2% 6,189 4.0% » 309
85+ 2,137 1.6% 2,227 1.5% 2,212 1.4% § 25|
Census 2010 2020 2025 T
Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent $200K+ o 20
White Alone 71,080 51.9% 70,388 47.9% 70,141 45.9% 4.5% 154
Black Alone 18,529 13.5% 19,397 13.2% 20,070 13.1% $150K - $199K
American Indian Alone 1,979 1.4% 2,007 1.4% 2,024 1.3% $50K - $74K 4.7% 10|
Asian Alone 13,269 9.7% 16,510 11.2% 18,416 12.0% 16.8%
Pacific Islander Alone 1,743 1.3% 2,201 1.5% 2,522 1.6% $100K - $149K 5+ I
Some Other Race Alone 20,927 15.3% 24,636 16.8% 26,786 17.5% $75K - $99K 124% SIS e E—
Two or More Races 9,557 7.0% 11,758 8.0% 12,933 8.5% 109% White  Black  Am.Ind. Asian  Pacific  Other  Two+
2020 Percent Hispanic Origin:35.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 43,955 32.1% 51,457 35.0% 56,201 36.8%

John Giordani ® (888) 258-7605 DeerfieldPariners

The Drugstore Experts

Art Griffith © Listings@deerfieldteam.com




0-Mile DEMOGRAPHICS

Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Trends: 2020-2025 Annual Rate
Population
Households
Families
Owner HHs
Median Household Income

Households by Income
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5=9
10- 14
15-19
20-24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65-74
75 -84

85+

Race and Ethnicity
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

John Giordani
Art Griffith

Census 2010

323,606
133,406
69,433
2.37
56,334
77,072
33.8
Area
0.91%
0.87%
0.78%
0.75%
1.64%

Census 2010

Number Percent
22,831 7.1%
19,726 6.1%
18,307 5.7%
21,746 6.7%
28,411 8.8%
57,063 17.6%
42,774 13.2%
42,792 13.2%
35,057 10.8%
17,381 5.4%
11,483 3.5%
6,034 1.9%
Census 2010
Number Percent
186,589 57.7%
37,114 11.5%
4,153 1.3%
32,771 10.1%
2,962 0.9%
38,063 11.8%
21,954 6.8%
83,654 25.9%

Number
19,485
14,059
11,720
17,046
23,435
16,908
21,468

9,320
9,731

$57,765
$83,573
$34,115

Number
22,571
21,349
20,268
20,662
27,898
62,370
46,269
40,535
39,814
29,123
13,408

6,633

Number
186,742
40,347
4,266
42,079
3,796
45,709
27,962

100,289

2020
350,901
143,172
74,035
2.40
60,132
83,041
35.1
State
0.55%
0.50%
0.50%
0.65%
1.81%
2020
Percent
13.6%
9.8%
8.2%
11.9%
16.4%
11.8%
15.0%
6.5%

6.8%

2020
Percent
6.4%
6.1%
5.8%
5.9%
8.0%
17.8%
13.2%
11.6%
11.3%
8.3%
3.8%
1.9%
2020
Percent
53.2%
11.5%
1.2%
12.0%
1.1%
13.0%
8.0%

28.6%

@ (888) 258-7605

Number
18,502
13,302
11,266
17,000
24,625
18,390
24,240
10,850
11,331

$62,665
$92,158
$37,524

Number
23,814
21,866
20,990
21,899
28,842
63,072
50,098
40,768
39,036
32,298
17,756

6,793

Number
187,133
42,180
4,354
47,849
4,392
50,138
31,186

110,945

2025
367,232
149,506
76,984
2.41
62,410
87,095
35.6
National
0.72%
0.72%
0.64%
0.72%
1.60%
2025
Percent
12.4%
8.9%
7.5%
11.4%
16.5%
12.3%
16.2%
7.3%

7.6%

2025
Percent
6.5%
6.0%
5.7%
6.0%
7.9%
17.2%
13.6%
11.1%
10.6%
8.8%
4.8%
1.8%
2025
Percent
51.0%
11.5%
1.2%
13.0%
1.2%
13.7%
8.5%

30.2%

© Listings@deerfieldteam.com

Trends 2020-2025
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0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+
2020 Household Income 2020 Population by Race
$25K - $34K |
8.2% $15K - $24K 50
9.8%
$35K - $49K 45 A
11.9%
<§15K 40+
13.6% 354
=
S 30
O e
&
$50K - $74K _
16.4% $200K+ 20
6.8% 15|
$150K - $199K 10|
6.5%
$75K - $99K 54
11.8% $100K - $149K —

15.0%

White Black  Am.Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+

2020 Percent Hispanic Origin:28.6%
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John Giordani

Partner
listings@deerfieldteam.com
888-258-7605

Arthur Griffith

Partner
listings@deerfieldteam.com
888-258-7605

Deerfield Partners

201 Mission Street
12th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94105

deerfieldteam.com

~ DeerfieldPariners
N

The Drugstore Experts

100% Focused on Drugstores
All Day, Every Day

All information provided is deemed reliable, but is not
guaranteed and should be independently verified.



